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Mailing Address: San Jose Chinese Catholic Mission 725 Washington Street, Santa Clara, CA 95050 http://www.sjccm.com 408-758-8917

Pastor : B 4 4% 4% 5 Rev. Carlos Olivera
® 408-509-6960D< fr.olivera@gmail.com

Other Important Contacts:
44 (B) Mandarin Liturgy
HwRE 408 777-3565
A &40 (32) English Liturgy
Joanne Chao  650-906-1456
A %48 (E47) Sth St. Mandarin Liturgy
RosaWang  408-586-8481
AAKH (B) RCIA in Chinese
A7 408 997-8524
AAFKE (32) RCIA in English

Sandy Chu sandychu@gmail.com
B L4 # Baby Baptism
Bl F # 408-517-0880

# 44 /454 Funeral / Marriage Prep
BR4EAEAY S 408-509-6960
%3R8 3 Holycity Magazine
ErE holycity2@sjccc.org
AR M A 3E Liturgy Schedule
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B35 EH 9:00am BHEANE
855.5"St.SanJose (Jeanne D'Arc Manor)
% 3% i B 1:30pm St. Clare Church
B3z & H 3:00pm St. Clare Church
3 3 i8 B 3:00pm St. Clare Church
B> B3ETR MK 8:00AM - Ascension Church
12033 Miller Avenue. Saratoga, CA
4L E#  Eucharistic Adoration
# A B85~ 7:30pm St. Clare Church
#4FEF Reconciliation
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AA¥ME  Rosary Praying
B3 8B 4:14pm St. Clare # F # ¥
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Income Statement & Budget July 2015 - June 2016

SAN JOSE CHINESE CATHOLIC MISSION
INCOME

BUDGET

STATEMENT

Ordinary Income/Expenses
Income
Sunday Collections
Sacramental Stipends
Sacred Heart School
Tuition
Donations - Youth
Minister
Interest Income
Donations - Holy City
Magazine
Donations - Watermark
Gain On Sale of Scrip
ADA Rebate
*AMiscellaneous Income
Total Income

Expenses
St Clare's Church

., Personnel &

—Administration
Community Events
Finance Council

Includes Online

Giving Fees and
Bank Charges of
£2,622.07
Cathedraticum
RCIA
Choir Group
Liturgy Group
Watermark Group
Lumen Fidei Group
Faith Formation Group
bth Street Group
Holy City Magazine

r2Rectory
Sacred Heart School

*3Donation & Support

Total Expenses

Met Ordinary Income

July 2015 -
June 2016

183,095.62 170,000.00
16,126.00  §,000.00
942560 12,000.00
5,199.00  12,000.00
516.37 500.00
1,246.00  1,500.00
552577 5,000.00
1,626.50  2,000.00
15,268.43  12,000.00
1,500.00 0.00
239,529.45  223,000.00
32,890.00  30,360.00
124,211.92 12561500
457740 9,900.00
262207 280000
708.00 708.00
737.06  1,370.00
275281  3100.00
219358  3,786.00
372164  6,550.00
353321 3,650.00
415832  6,100.00
497304 500000
210753 2,700.00
17,896.67 16,1000.00
624425  5200.00

213,327.45  222,941.00
26,202.00 59.00

BUDGET

July 2015 - July 2016 -
June 2016 June 217

170,000.00
12,000.00

7,500.00

0.00
500.00
§50.00

5,000.00
1,500.00
12,000.00
2,500.00
211,850.00

34,5920.00
106,975.00
6,600.00

2,800.00

732.00
1,000.00
4,000.00
3,400.00
6,550.00
3,000.00
7,550.00
5,740.00
5,000.00
2,700.00

14,500.00
6,200.00
211,817.00
33.00

1. Personnel & Administration - includes Youth Coordinator salary

and personnel expense

2. Rectory - includes hospitality

3. Donation & Support - include mass stipend and donations

4 Miscellaneous Income - For Ignatian Spiritual Exercise.



http://www.catholic.org.tw/theology/public/liyi/utility/eucharist/zhang/C/ordinary22.htm
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